
 
Date: Weather
Course Team Results Score

Holes TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 1 Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 291
Yardage 2 Homestead 299

Par 3 Canterbury 317
Canterbury 4 Fort Wayne Bishop Luers 318

1 Trevor Uhl 82 5 3 5 5 4 6 2 7 4 41 6 4 6 3 3 5 3 5 6 41 5 Fort Wayne Snider 328
2 Michael Brothers 73 4 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 6 35 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 38 6 Fort Wayne Blackhawk Chri 335
3 Christopher Noe 81 4 5 6 5 3 5 3 5 5 41 4 4 6 5 3 7 2 4 5 40 7 Fort Wayne Concordia 353
4 James Schantz 81 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 7 5 45 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 6 4 36 8 New Haven 369
5 Christain Kreiger 87 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 41 5 3 5 4 5 7 5 6 6 46 9 Heritage 376

Team total: 317  Front 9 total: 158 Back 9 total: 155 10 Fort Wayne North Side 387
Fort Wayne South Side 11 Fort Wayne Wayne 416

1 Adam Miller 110 6 5 7 5 7 7 4 6 8 55 6 6 10 6 5 5 5 6 6 55 12 Woodlan 420
2 Chase Hall 108 5 4 7 7 5 6 5 10 8 57 6 6 7 5 3 6 4 7 7 51 13 Fort Wayne South Side 446
3 Trae Masten 119 6 4 7 5 6 11 7 5 7 58 6 6 9 8 7 7 4 7 7 61 14 TEAM 14 0
4 Grant Staton 109 6 6 7 5 5 8 5 6 7 55 6 6 6 5 5 8 5 6 7 54 15 TEAM 15 0
5 William Heingartner 124 7 8 8 6 4 7 15 5 9 69 6 7 6 6 4 7 4 7 8 55 16 TEAM 16 0

Team total: 446  Front 9 total: 225 Back 9 total: 215 17 TEAM 17 0
Woodlan 18 TEAM 18 0

1 Micah Koeneman 111 5 7 6 5 6 5 4 7 6 51 6 8 10 10 4 5 4 8 5 60 19 TEAM 19 0
2 Andrew Krahn 107 5 6 7 5 4 7 5 7 6 52 6 6 7 5 5 7 6 5 8 55 20 TEAM 20 0
3 Tyler Kern 97 6 3 6 6 5 5 3 5 6 45 7 5 6 8 3 6 3 5 9 52
4 Craig Pettyjohn 105 7 5 6 6 4 6 5 6 7 52 7 5 7 6 4 6 5 6 7 53 Individuals team score
5 Zach Wietfeldt 128 8 7 10 4 4 9 10 6 9 67 6 8 10 7 4 6 5 6 9 61 1 Chris Eigner Hom 71

Team total: 420  Front 9 total: 200 Back 9 total: 220 2 John Hope For 71
Fort Wayne Wayne 3 Alec Cunningham Hom 72

1 Max Lanning 91 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 44 5 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 47 4 Patrick Allgeier For 72
2 Brett Reuille 75 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 6 5 39 5 Michael Brothers Can 73
3 Matthew Swanson 122 6 10 6 8 8 6 7 6 7 64 6 6 7 7 4 5 5 8 10 58 6 Callahan Elzey For 73
4 Ahmaud Hill 128 7 8 9 6 4 9 4 10 7 64 7 8 9 6 4 9 4 10 7 64 7 Brett Reuille For 75
5 Jack Bixby 168 9 9 7 7 6 11 9 11 9 78 9 9 10 11 8 10 7 10 16 90 8 James Wagner For 75

Team total: 416  Front 9 total: 208 Back 9 total: 208 9 Nick Bienz Her 76
Heritage 10 Joe Korjenek For 76

1 Nick Bienz 76 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 7 38 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 7 5 38 11 Spencer Gillig For 76
2 Dan Schmidt 83 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 42 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 41 12 Andrew Gordon For 78
3 Tiler Hershberger 105 7 4 6 8 5 7 4 6 8 55 5 5 6 4 6 6 4 7 7 50 13 Nick Myers Hom 78
4 Justin Griebel 112 7 6 10 7 6 7 4 6 9 62 4 6 7 6 4 6 5 6 6 50 14 Eric Martin Hom 78
5 Jacob VanHorn 121 5 8 8 10 4 7 6 8 11 67 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 7 9 54 15 Cameron Dellinger For 79

Team total: 376  Front 9 total: 197 Back 9 total: 179 16 Ellis Yoder Hom 79
New Haven 17 Conner Nix For 79

1 Zach Burnside 93 5 6 7 7 4 5 3 6 5 48 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 6 45 18 Cameron Weikart For 80
2 Ben Griggs 86 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 8 44 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 42 19 Logan Choka For 80
3 Caleb Jordan 110 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 49 6 10 7 6 6 8 8 3 7 61 20 John Korjenek For 80
4 Aaron Burns 92 6 5 6 5 3 6 4 6 6 47 4 5 7 5 4 5 4 6 5 45 21 Christopher Noe Can 81
5 Daniel Romary 98 8 6 5 5 3 4 4 7 10 52 5 3 7 6 5 5 3 5 7 46 22 James Schantz Can 81

Team total: 369  Front 9 total: 188 Back 9 total: 178 23 Zachary Parks For 81



Holes TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 24 Dan Bone For 81
25 Trevor Uhl Can 82
26 Dan Schmidt Her 83

Fort Wayne Concordia 27 Cody Terry For 83
1 Cameron Weikart 80 4 4 6 4 3 7 4 4 6 42 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 38 28 Ben Reuille For 83
2 Luke Klage 89 4 5 5 7 4 3 5 4 5 42 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 7 6 47 29 Camden Wild For 84
3 Jack Wert 96 5 7 6 6 4 5 3 6 6 48 4 6 6 5 3 6 5 6 7 48 30 Ben Griggs New 86
4 Cody Glassley 88 5 5 8 5 5 4 5 4 6 47 4 5 6 4 4 5 3 5 5 41 31 Enzo Possemato For 86
5 Aaron Rosin 97 5 6 8 6 4 3 6 6 6 50 6 5 5 4 3 8 3 5 8 47 32 Christain Kreiger Can 87

Team total: 353 Front 9 total: 179 Back 9 total: 173 33 Cody Glassley For 88
Fort Wayne North Side 34 Luke Klage For 89

1 Cody Terry 83 6 5 5 4 5 5 2 5 7 44 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 39 35 Anthony Davis For 90
2 Marcus Rogers 99 5 5 7 6 4 6 5 6 6 50 5 5 7 7 4 4 5 5 7 49 36 Luke Martin For 90
3 Michael Kelley 95 6 4 7 6 3 5 4 6 6 47 5 6 7 4 5 5 3 6 7 48 37 Max Lanning For 91
4 Noah Wester 110 4 7 7 6 6 7 5 6 7 55 4 7 7 6 6 7 5 6 7 55 38 Aaron Burns New 92
5 198 99 99 99 99 39 Zach Burnside New 93

Team total: 387 Front 9 total: 196 Back 9 total: 191 40 Michael Kelley For 95
Fort Wayne Snider 41 William Phillips For 95

1 Zachary Parks 81 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 43 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 38 42 Jack Wert For 96
2 Andrew Gordon 78 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 40 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 38 43 Tyler Kern Woo 97
3 Cameron Dellinger 79 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 39 4 4 5 6 3 6 3 5 4 40 44 Aaron Rosin For 97
4 William Phillips 95 5 4 7 6 3 4 3 6 7 45 5 7 6 5 5 6 3 7 6 50 45 Daniel Romary New 98
5 Anthony Davis 90 4 6 10 4 5 4 5 6 5 49 5 4 5 4 3 7 3 4 6 41 46 Christain Maxwell For 98

Team total: 328 Front 9 total: 167 Back 9 total: 157 47 Marcus Rogers For 99
Fort Wayne Blackhawk Christian 48 Craig Pettyjohn Woo 105

1 Logan Choka 80 5 5 6 4 3 5 3 6 5 42 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 38 49 Tiler Hershberger Her 105
2 Dan Bone 81 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 7 5 42 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 39 50 Andrew Krahn Woo 107
3 Luke Martin 90 6 4 5 6 3 5 3 6 6 44 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 8 46 51 Chase Hall For 108
4 Camden Wild 84 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 8 44 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 7 40 52 Grant Staton For 109
5 Christain Maxwell 98 4 5 6 9 6 7 3 8 6 54 5 6 6 6 3 6 3 3 6 44 53 Adam Miller For 110

Team total: 335 Front 9 total: 172 Back 9 total: 161 54 Caleb Jordan New 110
Homestead 55 Noah Wester For 110

1 Chris Eigner 71 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 6 36 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 35 56 Micah Koeneman Woo 111
2 Nick Myers 78 5 4 6 4 5 3 2 4 5 38 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 40 57 Justin Griebel Her 112
3 Alec Cunningham 72 4 4 6 4 2 6 3 4 5 38 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 34 58 Trae Masten For 119
4 Ellis Yoder 79 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 41 4 5 4 5 3 6 2 4 5 38 59 Jacob VanHorn Her 121
5 Eric Martin 78 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 38 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 40 60 Matthew Swanson For 122

Team total: 299 Front 9 total: 150 Back 9 total: 147 61 William Heingartner For 124
Fort Wayne Bishop Luers 62 Zach Wietfeldt Woo 128

1 Joe Korjenek 76 4 7 6 5 3 4 3 4 4 40 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 63 Ahmaud Hill For 128
2 Conner Nix 79 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 37 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 9 42 64 Jack Bixby For 168
3 Ben Reuille 83 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 41 4 4 5 4 4 8 4 4 5 42 65 For 198
4 John Korjenek 80 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 41 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 39 66 TEA 0
5 Enzo Possemato 86 4 5 7 4 4 6 4 4 4 42 7 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 44 67 TEA 0

Team total: 318 Front 9 total: 159 Back 9 total: 159 68 TEA 0



Holes TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 69 TEA 0
70 TEA 0
71 TEA 0

Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger 72 TEA 0
1 Spencer Gillig 76 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 39 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 37 73 TEA 0
2 Patrick Allgeier 72 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 36 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 36 74 TEA 0
3 Callahan Elzey 73 4 5 5 5 2 4 3 5 4 37 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 75 TEA 0
4 John Hope 71 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 36 76 TEA 0
5 James Wagner 75 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 4 37 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 38 77 TEA 0

Team total: 291 Front 9 total: 145 Back 9 total: 145 78 TEA 0
TEAM 14 79 TEA 0

1 0 0 0 80 TEA 0
2 0 0 0 81 TEA 0
3 0 0 0 82 TEA 0
4 0 0 0 83 TEA 0
5 0 0 0 84 TEA 0

Team total: 0 Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0 85 TEA 0
TEAM 15 86 TEA 0

1 0 0 0 87 TEA 0
2 0 0 0 88 TEA 0
3 0 0 0 89 TEA 0
4 0 0 0 90 TEA 0
5 0 0 0 91 TEA 0

Team total: 0 Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0 92 TEA 0
TEAM 16 93 TEA 0

1 0 0 0 94 TEA 0
2 0 0 0 95 TEA 0
3 0 0 0 96 TEA 0
4 0 0 0 97 TEA 0
5 0 0 0 98 TEA 0

Team total: 0 Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0 99 TEA 0
TEAM 17 100 TEA 0

1 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
5 0 0 0

Team total: 0 Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0
TEAM 18

1 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
5 0 0 0

Team total: 0 Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0



Holes TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN
Yardage 6387 310 375 152 395 370 510 170 380 490 3152 325 205 390 420 385 510 190 325 485 3235

Par 72 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 36 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 36
TEAM 19

1 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
4 0 0  0
5 0 0 0

Team total: 0 Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0
TEAM 20

1 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
5 0 0 0

Team total: 0 Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0


